	Lake County Illinois				
ZNO		Legislation Details			
File #:	11-0	0717 Version: 1	Name:	Ordinance amending the Lake County Public Nuisance Ordinance.	
Туре:	ordir	nance	Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/5/2	2011	In control	: Planning, Building and Zoning Committee	
On agenda:			Final action	on: 9/13/2011	
Title:	Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the Lake County Public Nuisance Ordinance.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Lake County Public Nuisance Ordinance				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action Result	
9/13/2011	1	Lake County Board		adopted Pass	
9/6/2011	1	Health and Community Services Committee		recommended for adoption to the regular Pass agenda	

agenda

recommended for adoption to the regular Pass

Planning, Building and Zoning Committee

9/6/2011

1